
Central America Rates

Org No. 015721 15721 C

Tariff  003 3 44th Revised

Measure Weight Measure Weight

$2.10 $6.30

$2.10 $6.30 $3.90 $11.70

$2.10 $6.30 $3.90 $11.70

$2.20 $6.60 $3.35 $10.05

$2.05 $6.15 $3.65 $10.95

$2.25 $6.75

$2.30 $6.90

$2.00 $6.00

$1.80 $5.40

Origin Port 20' Dry 40' Dry 40' NOR 45' Dry 40' RE Service

Port Everglades, FL $3,624 $5,190 $4,990 $5,956 N/A Crowley

Port Everglades, FL $2,916 $4,482 $4,282 $5,106 N/A Crowley

Port Everglades, FL $2,100 $3,280 N/A $3,789 N/A Crowley

Port Everglades, FL $3,216 $4,482 $4,122 $5,207 N/A Crowley

Port Everglades, FL $3,276 $4,542 $4,242 $5,267 N/A Crowley

Port Everglades, FL $2,864 $3,902 $3,582 $4,627 N/A Crowley

Port Everglades, FL $2,956 $4,222 $3,922 $4,947 N/A Crowley

Port Everglades, FL $2,681 $3,947 $3,647 $4,672 N/A Crowley

Port Everglades, FL $2,956 $4,222 $3,922 $4,947 N/A Crowley

Port Everglades, FL $3,576 $4,842 $4,542 $5,567 N/A Crowley

Port Everglades, FL $3,565 $5,034 $4,969 $5,934 N/A Crowley

Port Everglades, FL $2,352 $3,965 N/A $4,607 $4,980 Crowley

Port Everglades, FL $2,752 $4,365 N/A $5,007 N/A Crowley

Jacksonville, FL $3,729 $5,335 $5,035 $6,096 N/A Crowley

Jacksonville, FL $3,021 $4,782 $4,482 $5,548 N/A Crowley

Jacksonville, FL $2,802 $4,422 N/A $5,157 N/A Crowley

Gulfport, MS $2,956 $4,272 N/A $4,947 N/A Crowley

Gulfport, MS $2,681 $3,947 N/A $4,672 N/A Crowley

Gulfport, MS $2,956 $4,222 N/A $4,947 N/A Crowley

Gulfport, MS $3,576 $4,842 N/A $5,567 N/A Crowley

Gulfport, MS $3,216 $4,482 N/A $5,207 N/A Crowley

Gulfport, MS $3,276 $4,542 N/A $5,267 N/A Crowley

Gulfport, MS $3,379 $5,034 N/A $5,934 N/A Crowley

Origin Port 20' Dry 40' Dry 40' NOR 45' Dry 40' RE Service

Manzanillo, Panama $1,815 $2,675 N/A $3,199 $4,446 Crowley

Panama City, Panama $2,215 $3,075 N/A $3,599 N/A Crowley

San Jose, Costa Rica $3,123 $4,888 N/A $5,512 N/A Crowley

Moin, Costa Rica $2,301 $4,067 N/A $4,691 N/A Crowley

Rio Haina, Dom. Republic $1,400 $2,150 N/A $2,516 N/A Crowley

San Salvador, El Salvador $3,581 $4,852 N/A $5,435 N/A Crowley

Guatemala City, Guatemala $3,332 $4,603 N/A $5,186 N/A Crowley

Santo Tomas , Guatemala $2,591 $3,862 N/A $4,445 N/A Crowley

Choloma, Honduras $2,868 $4,139 N/A $4,723 N/A Crowley

Puerto Cortes, Honduras $2,592 $3,863 N/A $4,447 N/A Crowley

San Pedro Sula, Honduras $2,868 $4,139 N/A $4,723 N/A Crowley

Tegucigalpa, Honduras $3,509 $4,780 N/A $5,364 N/A Crowley

Managua, Nicaragua $4,069 $5,340 N/A $5,924 N/A Crowley

Rio Haina, Dom. Republic $1,400 $1,650 N/A N/A N/A Priority 

Honduras - San Pedro Sula

Honduras - Choloma

El Salvador - San Salvador

Southbound LCL from Miami CFS

12/1/2023

12/1/2023

Filed

Effective 

Honduras - Choloma

Honduras - San Pedro Sula

Panama - Panama City

Nicaragua  - Managua

Honduras - Tegucigalpa

Nicaragua  - Managua

Panama - Panama City

Dominican Republic - Rio Haina

Honduras - Tegucigalpa

No Service

Origin CFS

Costa Rica - San Jose

El Salvador - San Salvador

Guatemala - Guatemala City

No Service

Guatemala City, Guatemala

Managua, Nicaragua

San Jose, Costa Rica

Moin, Costa Rica

Manzanillo, Panama

Puerto Cortes, Honduras

San Pedro Sula, Honduras

Tegucigalpa, Honduras

Managua, Nicaragua

Manzanillo, Panama

Panama City, Panama

Above Rates are applicable for Cargo, NOS

Port Everglades, FL

Port Everglades, FL

Port Everglades, FL

Port Everglades, FL

Choloma, Honduras

Puerto Cortes, Honduras

San Pedro Sula, Honduras

Tegucigalpa, Honduras

San Salvador, El Salvador

Southbound FCL

For Minimum Bill of Lading Charges, See Rule 30.

Moin, Costa Rica

Rio Haina, Dom. Republic

San Salvador, El Salvador

Port Everglades, FL

San Jose, Costa Rica

Destination Port

Northbound FCL 

Port Everglades, FL

Guatemala City, Guatemala

Santo Tomas , Guatemala

Destination Port

Choloma, Honduras

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Port Everglades, FL

Port Everglades, FL

Port Everglades, FL

Guatemala - Guatemala City

Unless otherwise specified, Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS

LCL Service

No Service

Northbound LCL to Miami CFS

No Service

No Service

Port Everglades, FL

Port Everglades, FL

Port Everglades, FL

Port Everglades, FL

San Juan, PR

Publshing Code

Revision

Destination CFS

Costa Rica - San Jose

Dominican Republic - Rio Haina


